}Ex 2025 BERNINA Software Inspirations

Join Bits 'n Pieces and BERNINA Educator Debbi Lashbrook in the Building Blocks of Software 9.
Included are 6 lessons created by Debbi Lashbrook and 4 lessons created by Bits 'n Fieces.
Each lesson will include two parts - basic techniques for beginners and
additional techniques covering more advanced topics for those with software experience.
All 10 lessons - $150.00 (add $15.00 for postage and handling for mailing)
If you wish to view Debbi's video lesson, there is an additional $50.00 charge to access the BERNINA Skill Hub.

Each lesson will include:
PDF Handouts, FDF FPowerFoint Slide Fresentation, Files needed to complete the lesson, FLUS a link to the recorded presentation.
BERNINA Skill Hub also includes a Flayable video of lesson.

The lesson topics are:
Lesson #1: Composition Lettering Thursday, January 30 and Saturday, February 1
Get creative with FONTS and LETTERING. Work with reshape, basclines and elastic lettering,

Lesson #2: More Lettering Thursday, February 27 and Saturday, March 1
In Creator, explore different ways to create Knock Down Lettering. In Designer, create a personalized key fob using
Artwork Canvas and explore other creative techniques with lettering.

Lesson #3: Multi-Hooping for PERFECT Placement Thursday. April 3 and Saturday. April 5
Create large embroidery designs by re-hooping the fabric as you embroider each section. With a complete
understanding of what you are doing. you will achieve perfect placement.

Lesson #4: Creative FPhotos Thursday, May 1 and Saturday, May 3
In Creator, make a raw edge quilted design from a photo. In Designer, use the Quilter program to create a pixel quilt
from a photo.

Lesson #5: Digitizing for Special Fabrics Thursday, June 5 and Saturday, June 7
Learn the ins and outs altering stitches for stitching on Cork, paper, leather and vinyl.

Lesson #6: Editing Thursday, July 31 and Saturday, August 2
What's all the fuss about formats? Why the format you choose makes a difference in your editing results.

Lesson #7: Digitizing Thureday, September 4 and Saturday, September 6
In Creator, learn how to make an edge-to-edge quilting design using the digitizing tools. In Designer, use Artwork
Canvas to create block designs.

Lesson #&: Hand Look Stitching Thursday, October 2 and Saturday, October 4
Adjusting the stitch length, angle and spacing to can creates a natural, hand-embroidered look. Change stitch
settings for specialty threads. Create Cross-stitch in the Designer Level.

Lesson #9: Creative Tools Thursday, October 30 and Saturday, November 1
Learn to make designs for use with the Needle Funch accessory and the couching Foot #43.

Lesson #10: Settings Thursday, December 4 and Saturday, December ©

This lesson will cover the things we rarely talk about. Let's learn about underlay, pull compensation, jump stitches,
starts and stops and settings for creating designs for different fabrics.
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